11 v 11 Schedules Winter Season 2021

Week 1 - Sunday Nov 7

Field 1
9am
10.10am
11.20am

12.30pm

Striker City
Maniacs
United XI

AC Orlando

Week 2 - Sunday Nov 14

Field 1
9am
10.10am
11.20am

12.30pm

Striker City
Empty Netters
AC Orlando

Pilars FC

Week 3 - Sunday Nov 21

Field 1
9am
10.10am
11.20am

12.30pm

Striker Utd
Empty Netters
Bootleggers

AC Orlando

5

1

3

Empty Netters
Blue Barracudas
Norfolk N Way

Pilars FC

Maniacs
Striker Utd
Bootleggers

Norfolk N Way

Blue Barracudas
Maniacs
United XI

Norfolk N Way



Week 4 - Sunday Dec 5 — RD Keene Park

Field 1

9am Maniacs v Striker Utd
10.10am Blue Barracudas v Striker City
11.20am Norfolk N Way v Bootleggers
12.30pm United XI v Pilars FC
Week 5 - Sunday Dec 12 — RD Keene Park

Field 1

9am Blue Barracudas v Empty Netters
10.10am Striker Utd v Striker City
11.20am Bootleggers v Pilars FC
12.30pm United XI v AC Orlando
Week 6 - Sunday Dec 19 - RD Keene Park

Field 1

9am Empty Netters v Striker City
10.10am Blue Barracudas v Maniacs
11.20am AC Orlando v Pilars FC

12.30pm United XI v Norfolk N Way



Week 7 - Sunday Jan 2 - RD Keene Park

Field 1
9am
10.10am
11.20am

12.30pm

Week 8 - Sunday Jan 9 - RD Keene Park

Field 1
9am
10.10am
11.20am

12.30pm

Week 9 - Sunday Jan 16 - RD Keene Park

Field 1
9am
10.10am
11.20am

12.30pm

Striker City
Empty Netters
AC Orlando

Pilars FC

Blue Barracudas
Maniacs
AC Orlando

Bootleggers

Maniacs
Blue Barracudas
Norfolk N Way

United XI

<

Maniacs
Striker Utd
Bootleggers

Norfolk N Way

Striker Utd
Empty Netters
Norfolk N Way

United XI

Striker Utd
Striker City
Bootleggers

Pilars FC



Week 10 - Sunday Jan 23 - RD Keene Park

Field 1

9am Blue Barracudas v Empty Netters
10.10am Striker Utd v Striker City
11.20am Bootleggers v Pilars FC

12.30pm United XI v AC Orlando



